

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1760/2009

V.ANANTHA RAMASUBRAMANIAM @ V.A.SUBRAMANIAM & ANR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.N.RAMALINGAM

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Mr. Priyank Jain, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Kr. Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
Mr. P. Sri Ram, Adv.
Mr. P. Arun Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 27.08.2019.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER